


VALENCIA

Have you ever thought about organising your event in Valencia? 

Why Valencia?

Because it's not like the others. 

Because it offers experiences paired with incredible places that you can 
only do here. 

Because it has the perfect size to offer everything without 
overwhelming anyone. 

Because it combines 2000 years of history, avant-garde architecture, 
traditions, beaches and natural spaces. 

And because the weather is so benevolent that any time of the year is a 
good time to come.







After a complete renovation, INNSiDE Valencia Oceanic 
offers an ideal location to enjoy one of the most attractive 

areas of the city, such as the area of the City of Arts and 
Sciences, with a proposal of art and local culture that 

connects with the essence of the brand.

Valencia is light and modernity. And this urban 
accommodation offers you an unbeatable location in one 

of the most cutting-edge areas of the city, next to the 
Oceanographic Park and with views of the City of Arts and 

Sciences. Enjoy a magnificent swimming pool, spacious 
and bright rooms, and our experience in organising

meetings and events.



197 rooms

Events

Restaurants

Tourist information

Gym

Outdoor swimming pool

24-hour reception

Room service

Wi-Fi

3 Meeting rooms

Car park

Terrace

No Smoking

Laundry

Pets allowed

Adapted for people with reduced mobility 



In-room Perks



Custom-made Details

IN-ROOM PERKS











Creative Meetings & Events



Studio I

140 PAX

112 PAX

150 PAX

45 PAX



Studio II

88 PAX

56 PAX

60 PAX

36 PAX



Big Ideas Space

40 PAX

24 PAX

40 PAX

18 PAX







Fuel your Creativity













Local & Cultural Activities



A Cultural Community

Stay, disconnect and be inspired. Get away from it all or don't miss 

a thing.  

INNSiDE makes sure that every day is unique with music, art and 

literature events recommended by our experts in the city.

A lot is coming up, welcome musicians, artists, local speakers, 

Innside Valencia Oceanic opens its doors to you with a host of 

events.



For your notes

Address
C/ Pintor Maella, 35
Valencia

Contact
+34 963 35 0300
Recepcion.hotel.valencia.oceanic@melia.com 

Social

@innside_by_melia
@innsidebymelia
/innsidebymelia



¡Thanks!
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